
Measure the grooves

Made of stainless steel

Satin chrome plated reading surface

unit: mm
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Result=reading+2b

size<h size>d

size<a size>2mm
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146-006-11

INSIDE POINT VERNIER CALIPERSERIES 146

146-006-13

146-012-13

146-020-52

24-150mm

50-300mm

50-500mm
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Ø2

Ø3

Ø3

Code Range

±0.05mm

±0.08mm

±0.08mm

Accuracy

Graduation 0.05mm
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Code Range

±0.04mm

±0.06mm

Accuracy

Graduation 0.02mm

CALIPER
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